
Unique Visitors

3,601
% of Total: 1.66% (216,421)

Visits

Unique Pageviews

3,494
% of Total: 0.57% (617,599)

Pageviews

3,495
% of Total: 0.38% (928,302)

Visits by Traffic Type

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile

Mobile (Including
Tablet) Visits Pageviews

No 3,253 3,131

Yes 381 365

Top Pages

Page Unique
Pageviews

550

469

238

182

108

107

99

96

78

77

Referrals

Source Visits Pages / Visit

edline.net 121 0.88

sjnen.org 33 0.97

facebook.com 12 1.00

huffingtonpost.com 8 1.00

ignatiansolidarity.net 8 1.00

m.facebook.com 8 1.00

calendar.loyno.edu 6 1.00

css.loyno.edu 3 1.00

norprov.org 3 1.00

sandiego.edu 3 1.00

Campaigns

Campaign Visits Pages / Visit

(not set) 663 1.89

Keywords

Keyword Unique
Visitors

Pages /
Visit

(not set) 8 3.00

Demographics

City Visits Avg. Visit
Duration

Phoenix 782 00:00:11

New Orleans 369 00:00:03

New York 259 00:00:10

Washington, D
.C. 54 00:00:01

Chicago 53 00:00:04

City of Manila 51 00:00:06

Milwaukee 47 00:00:22

Baton Rouge 41 00:00:01

Callaway 41 00:00:00

San Diego 38 00:00:00
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www.loyno.edu/jsri/catholic­social­th
ought

www.loyno.edu/jsri/

www.loyno.edu/jsri/race­racism­and­
whiteness

www.loyno.edu/jsri/catholicism­and­
capitalism

www.loyno.edu/jsri/us­xenophobia­a
nd­racism­presence­past­0

www.loyno.edu/jsri/latino­immigratio
n­south­emerging­trends­and­critical
­issues

www.loyno.edu/jsri/poverty

www.loyno.edu/jsri/key­issues

www.loyno.edu/jsri/bios

www.loyno.edu/jsri/catholic­social­te
aching­cst­and­poverty
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